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Weight and Age Relationships for Black Bears: 
 
Black bear weights by age and gender

 
Age of  
Black Bear 

Male Female Percentage 
difference 
between 
humans and 
black bears 
(- or +) 

Average 
weight 
healthy 
human 
male 

Average 
weight 
healthy 
human 
female 

Birth ____ ____ ____ 
4 months 
8 months 
1 year 
2 years 
3 years 
4 years 
5 years 
6 years 
7 years 
8 years 
10 years 

5 
35 
60 
90 

120 
150 
180 
210 
245 
275 
275 

5 
30 
40 
60 
75 
85 

115 
130 
150 
165 
165 

____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 

____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 

____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 
____ 

Source: Arizona Game and Fish black bear population study in east central Arizona 
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