

Discover New Mexico: Wildlife Education

Growing Bears in New Mexico Weight & Age Relationships for Black Bears

Weight and Age Relationships for Black Bears:

Black bear weights by age and gender

Age of Black Bear	Male	Female	Percentage difference between humans and black bears (- or +)	Average weight healthy human male	Average weight healthy human female
	Pounds	Pounds			
Birth	1/2	1/2			
4 months	5	5			
8 months	35	30			
1 year	60	40			
2 years	90	60			
3 years	120	75			
4 years	150	85			
5 years	180	115			
6 years	210	130			
7 years	245	150			
8 years	275	165			
10 years	275	165			